
SBM A und B Jugend gr.-röm.

Owingen, 01.03.2020

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

48kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Alexander Gimmnich KSV Wollmatingen
1:54

02
4:00

12
 0  1  0  0  2 2

2 Luis Ilijev VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V.
TÜ 15:0

41
PS 5:2

31
 2  7  0  1  20 1
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